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B : 2.8Gbps MACH:E : 8K
WG © 1Mbist AW : 10KB
AHEKRE 1 2.08Mpps

BO

JH : 100Mbps (# 128%: SC/ST/FCHSFPIfifi)

B : 10/100Mbps &N, Full/Half T4, 308 MDIUMDI-X. f&4ifE 5
0-100m.
LED#&7/~HT :PWR,Link/ACT, SPD,POE

850nm 1310 /1550nm
BARREDE -3 dBm 0dBm
T/NRIEI R -8 dBm -10dBm
el R -19 dBm -32 dBm
BT 11 dB 22 dB
SRR 2km@ 550 mP 20 km®
A RE -6 dBm -3dBm

a.50/125um, 800 MHz*km>; £ 1 45
b. 62.5/125 um, 500 MHz*km)¥; £F H1 45
C. 91125 um S 4 1 45

HJRE R

HIHE: 100~240V AC

WA ¢ fk 300mA

WERE

555 0 &R, IP30FT

Rt @ 185mm*140mm*42mm

#EE :600g

ZHFR ¢ wif AR

R R

TAHERE : -20 ~ 60°C (-4 ~ 140°F)

RS -40 ~ 85°C (40 ~ 185°F)

FEABHERE @ 5~ 95% (AFkss

FRERIAE

BT (EMI) : FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) :
HREEURYE (EMC) :

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) 4%, IEC 61000-4-3 (RS) 3%, IEC 61000-4-4
(EFT) 4%, IEC61000-4-5 (Surge)4%%, IEC 61000-4-6 (CS) 3%
HilRz) : IEC 60068-2-6

Bk ¢ IEC 60068-2-27

B F¥% : IEC60068-2-32

TE: IR A B AERES

MTBF (-3 g b [71] B 5 [11])

i 1A : 500000 h

JE AR

RRE : 34

Class A
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